
16.7 milesPoquoson-FarmFresh-17mile
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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Turn right after 7-Eleven (on the right) 0.2

0.6 → Right Turn right onto Poquoson Ave 0.8
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Cedar Rd 1.3
1.1 → Right Turn right to stay on Cedar Rd 2.4
0.7 → Right Turn right onto Cedar Rd 3.1
0.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Canal Dr 3.3
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Cedar Rd 3.8
0.3 → Right Turn right to stay on Cedar Rd 4.1
1.0 → Right Turn right onto Little Florida Rd 5.1
0.0 ↑ Straight Continue straight onto Poquoson Ave 5.1
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Bunting Ln 5.6
1.2 → Right Turn right onto Poquoson Ave 6.7
5.7 → Right Turn right onto Ridge Rd 12.4
1.1 ← Left Turn left onto Lodge Rd 13.5
1.4 → Right Slight right 14.9
0.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto Poquoson Ave 14.9
1.6 → Right Turn right onto Wythe Creek Rd 16.5

Cue sheet for Poquoson-FarmFresh-17mile https://ridewithgps.com/routes/27250278/cue_sheet
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